
Kajaanin Juntan painikisat

Kajaani, 25.4.2015

Ikäryhmä

Tytöt
Ottelujärjestäjä Jari Erkkola Sarja

36kg
TURNAUSLISTA
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SijaNordik

1 Aliisa Tuomi Viialan Pyry
SV 4:0

42
SV 2:2

43 Lepo
 2  8  2  0  6 1

2 Satu-Lotta Eskelinen Lapin Lukko
0:01

01 Lepo
0:01

03
 0  0  0  0  2 3

3 Jutta Pohjola Muhoksen Voitto
Lepo

0:01

01
SV 10:2

42
 1  4  1  0  12 2
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